
De Clercq Lieven

Beyens Jasper

Eggermont Kenneth

De Coker Seppe

Deventer Sven

Liedts Jens

8177

2038

8105

8121

8177

8023

TENNISCLUB C

KTC ISIS

TC VELINA

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

TENNISCLUB C

T.C. LIERDE

2179562

2244538

2210870

2118428

2228579

0292730

A1

C1

E1

D2

B1

C2

1

3

Braekeveld Tom

Delmotte Frederik

Balcaen Maarten

Symons Miguel

Castiau Dimitry

De Rese Dimi

2121

8039

8182

8115

2198

8121

T.C. VICHTE

TENNISCLUB P

SHARP RECRE

T.C. SPORTEC 

ARENAL WARE

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

2163287

2207031

2174800

0559777

2247102

2211012

B2

F2

A2

F1

E2

D1

4

2

1869

NR

2303

NR

NR

NR

2526

2498

NR

2498

NR

1895

De Clercq Lieven

Eggermont Kenneth

Deventer Sven

Liedts Jens

Braekeveld Tom

De Coker Seppe

Symons Miguel

De Rese Dimi

6/3 - 6/4

6/1 - 6/1

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

6/2 - 6/3

6/2 - 6/3

6/4 - 6/3

6/3 - 6/3

6/4 - 7/5

Braekeveld Tom

Liedts Jens

6/2 - 4/6 - 10/5

6/1 - 6/2

1/
Club : 8039 TENNISCLUB PARK RONSE  Wedstrijdleider : 0833605 Selhorst Bert
Tornooi : 2021803913 CUPRA Padel Tour van 07/06/2021 tot 13/06/2021

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 6 van P100 tot P100
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale

Liedts Jens

6/4 - 6/1

Winnaar

Vandercoilden Philippe

Debouver Daan

Temmerman Dirk

Podevijn Colin

Spileers Glenn

Van der Eecken Yani

8039

8073

8023

8121

8177

8023

TENNISCLUB P

T.C. WITTE KAP

T.C. LIERDE

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

TENNISCLUB C

T.C. LIERDE

2180155

0725307

0864012

0832001

2228581

2229588

A1

C1

E1

D2

B1

C2

1

3

1719

NR

2498

NR

NR

NR

Carpentier Frederic

Heylens Gregory

De Leeuw Wim

Verzelen Simon

Coorevits Brecht

Vermeulen Brent

2190

8039

8039

8115

2198

8121

TC DE WATERT

TENNISCLUB P

TENNISCLUB P

T.C. SPORTEC 

ARENAL WARE

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

0071097

2207924

2186553

0591426

0281158

0084998

B2

F2

A2

F1

E2

D1

4

2

1106

2303

NR

2498

NR

2303

Vandercoilden Philippe

Temmerman Dirk

Spileers Glenn

Van der Eecken Yani

Carpentier Frederic

Podevijn Colin

Verzelen Simon

Vermeulen Brent

Braekeveld Tom

Deventer Sven

Carpentier Frederic

Spileers Glenn

Eggermont Kenneth

Liedts Jens

Temmerman Dirk

Van der Eecken Yani

Carpentier Frederic

Van der Eecken Yani

Van der Eecken Yani

1


